LISTE D'AVOCATS ACCEPTANT L'AIDE JURIDICTIONNELLE

Mise a jour le 26.06.2025

| Prénom | _adresse | VILE | Téléphone |

ABIVEN Ophélie 9 rue de la Monnaie RENNES 0299795233
ABRAS Clélia 32 rue de Redon RENNES 0671815139
ALEXANDRE Jean-Marie 1, rue Jules Ferry FOUGERES 0299945914
ALEXANDRE-LE YONDRE Sandrine 2 bis, rue de la Motte Piquet RENNES 0256516692
ALLAIN Chloé 29 rue de Lorient Immeuble "Le Papyrus" RENNES 0223209050
ALLAIN Lucie 2 A rue du Patis Tatelin RENNES 0223209050
ALLEN Joan 36 rue Nationale FOUGERES 0299942593
ALLIOUX Valentine 1 contour de la Motte RENNES 0299841111
AMOYEL-VICQUELIN Amélie 6, rue Jean Guéhénno RENNES 0223200244
ANFRAY Edwige 9 rue Louis Kerautret Botmel Centre d'affaires Athéa RENNES 0629699240
ANTOINE Charlotte 8 Place du Colombier RENNES 0299301575
AUBRY Justine 32, rue de Redon RENNES 0299857373
AVELINE BOQUET Stéphane 74 rue de Paris RENNES 0687470511
AVINEE Jean 4 Avenue Charles et Raymonde Tillon RENNES 0637308251
BABIN Hermine 39 boulevard de la liberté RENNES 0759909143
BACZKIEWICZ Agata 106 Boulevard Georges Clémenceau RENNES 0299858200
BAGOT Isabelle 15 rue du Puits Mauger RENNES 0299304139
BARGINE Jehanne Le Madison Parc 2, Rue Michel Gérard RENNES 0299784512
BAUDET Sabrina 126 rue de Lorient RENNES 0223251435
BECHERIE LE COZ Azilis 2 avenue Charles et Raymonde Tillon RENNES 0299797999
BEGUIN Emmanuelle 1 Rue Raoul Ponchon RENNES 0981705720
BEIGELMAN Juliette 8 rue du Sapeur Michel Jouan RENNES 0761051508
BELLENGER Emilie 12 quai Duguay Trouin RENNES 0222444030
BERGER-LUCAS Gaélle 2 rue Martenot RENNES 0299630501
BERNARD Marie-Gaélle 12 - 14 Rue Claude Bernard RENNES 0299311056
BERNARD Natacha 7 rue Jean Macé RENNES 0981113510
BERNHARD Stéphane 4 quai de Richemont RENNES 0981054239
BERTHELOT Jean-marie 2 avenue Charles et Raymonde Tillon RENNES 0299858184
BERTHET-LE FLOCH Flora 6 quai de Richemont RENNES 0772725054
BERTON Noémie Immeuble le West Side 53 rue Jules Valles RENNES 0299678383
BILLARD Maroussia 31 rue du Maréchal Joffre RENNES 0223508485
BIRRIEN Frédéric 1 bis, rue d'Ouessant SAINT-GREGOIRE 0299250300
BLANCHET-MAGON Quentin 25, Bd de la Liberté RENNES 0299632685
BLANCHIN Florinda 15 rue du Puits Mauger RENNES 0689540235
BLANDIN Marie 4 avenue Charles Tillon RENNES 0299593249
BLUTEAU Karima 2 B rue de la Huguenoterie RENNES 0299502515
BOIS Arnaud 21, Cours Raphaél Binet RENNES 0299314988
BOIVIN-GOSSELIN Anne 1 place de Bretagne RENNES 0299678884
BONNAUDEAU-FURIC Yann 8, rue du Sapeur Michel Jouan RENNES 0299656724
BOSSARD Georgina 40 boulevard de la Tour d'Auvergne RENNES 0230212686
BOUCHER Alexandre 2 E Allée Jacques Frimot RENNES 0299792322
BOUCHER Anne-Sophie 1 place du Maréchal Juin RENNES 0223509992
BOULAIS Emeric 12 quai Duguay Trouin RENNES 0299596762
BOURGEOIS Salomé 10 rue Franz Heller RENNES 0788049349
BOURRELIER Nolvenn 57 quai de la Prévalaye RENNES 0299845657
BOURROUILLOU Soléne 2 rue de la Paillette RENNES 0986358730
BOUZOU Laurianne 29 rue du Puits Mauger RENNES 0223483188
BRAULT Elodie 126 rue de Lorient RENNES 0223251436
BRIAUD Simon 40-42 rue Saint Louis RENNES 0299301357
BRILLAUD-LE CORRE Aude 16 mail Anne Catherine RENNES 0698175582
BUSQUET Benjamin 32 rue de Redon RENNES 0299857373
CAHU Marina 4 Boulevard Saint Conwoion RENNES 0603678867
CAILLERE Christophe 29 rue du Puits Mauger RENNES 0223483184
CAPRON Mégane Immeuble le West Side 53 rue Jules Valles RENNES 0299678383
CARMES Anne 2 A rue du Patis Tatelin RENNES 0299790685
CARO Delphine 25, Bd de la Liberté RENNES 0299632685
CASSETTE Rémi Centre d'affaires les Trois Soleils 20 rue d'lsly RENNES 0614987213
CASTEL-PAGES Valérie 39 boulevard de la Liberté RENNES 0983008341
CASTRES Emmanuel 9 place Général Koénig RENNES 0665327695
CAVALOC-LE GAL Sylvie 28 avenue du Chéne Joli - Le Chéne 6 NOYAL S/VILAINE 0223400916
CHAINAIS Carine Tour Alma City 5 bis, Rue du Bosphore RENNES 0299518437
CHATELLIER Carine 23, Rue de la Monnaie RENNES 0299781553
CHAUVEL Guillaume 2 rue Victor Hugo RENNES 0299322274
CHAUVEL Olivier 6 rue Edith Cavell RENNES 0299660819
CHAVONET Coraline 78 C rue Saint Hélier RENNES 0299675032
CHEVET Aurélie 2 rue Michel Gérard RENNES 0299594025
CHIAFFREDO Nicolas 88 rue Saint-Hélier RENNES 0299679785
CLAISE Anne-sophie 2 bis place de Bretagne RENNES 0299846096
COETMEUR Agneés 4, rue Jean Jaures RENNES 0299842700

COINON Laurine 7 B rue de Rennes LIFFRE 0299453777



[ Nom | Pénom | ____________adrese | VIE

COLIN SOUBRENIE
COLLET MASNICKA
COLLOCH
COMBE
CONNAN
CORILLION
CORNILLET
COSNARD
COTTEREAU
COURANT
COURTEAU
COUSIN
CROIX
CUMIN
DAUGAN
DAVID
DAVROULT
DE LORGERIL
DE LUCA
DE MOY
DE VILLARTAY
DEBROISE
DEJOUE
DELAHAYE
DELEBOIS

DELEURME-TANNOURY

DELILAJ
DELVILLE
DEMAY
DEMBELE
DEMONT
DENIS
DEPASSE-LABED
DERRIEN
DI PALMA
DIETENBECK
DOCOCHE
DOGRU
DOLIVET
DORE-FREOR
DOUGUET
DRONIOU
DUBOSQUET
DUCART-MEVEL
DUFFIN
DUHALDE
DUPAS
EGON
ETOUBLEAU
FAILLE
FAMEL
FERARD
FERRON
FLECK
FLICHY
FLOCH
FONTAINE
FORNIER
FOUQUAUT
FRICOT
FRITEAU
FROMAGER
GAIDOT
GALLOUEDEC
GAREL
GARET
GARO
GASMI
GERNICON
GIRARDON
GIRAULT
GIREN-AZZIS
GODIER

Clémence
Bérénice
Simon
Annaig
Noémie
Rachel
Gabriel
Justine
Amélie
Edouard-Jean
Juliette
Maud
Alexis
Anne
Anne
Nolwenn
Isabelle
Renaud
Vittorio
Jean-marc
Axel
Mathieu
Delphine
Camille
Delphine
Emmanuelle
Klit
Perrine
Céline
Fadigui
Ludovic
Anne
Mériem
Agathe
Antoine
Elsa
Maxence
Kévin
Célina
Marie
Yvanne
Laétitia
Thomas
Carole
Caroline
Soléne
Nathalie
Marine
Emilie
Mathilde
Jean
Cassandre
Audrey
Constance
Marine
Emilie
Myléna
Cécile
Arnaud
Audrey
Marie
Elisa
Elise
Florine
Marion
Brieuc
Charles Alexis
Shéhérazade
Aurane
Gaélle
Lucie
Marianne
Marine

2 avenue Charles Tillon
12 Quai Duguay Trouin
1 rue de I'Alma
9, rue de la Monnaie
8 place du Colombier
1C, Allée Ermengarde d'Anjou
2 rue Pierre Joseph Colin ZAC Atalante Champeaux
53 rue Jules Vales
88 rue Saint-Hélier
1 rue Beaumanoir
13 rue de la Monnaie
19 rue du Sapeur Michel Jouan
105 avenue Henri Fréville
8 Place du Colombier
40-42 rue Saint Louis
74 F rue de Paris
2 rue Martenot
2 A rue du Pétis Tatelin
23 avenue Aristide Briand
78 C, Rue Saint Hélier
23, Rue de la Monnaie
1 place de Bretagne
8, rue du Sapeur Michel Jouan
40 - 42 rue Saint Louis
15 rue Rallier du Baty
29 rue du Puits Mauger
Tour Alma City
20 rue des Landelles
2E, Allée Jacques Frimot
29 rue de Lorient
14 rue des Feuteries
12, quai Duguay Trouin
12, Bd Dumaine de la Josserie
1 place Pasteur
5, rue d'Orléans
13 rue de la Monnaie
12 Quai Duguay Trouin
2B rue de la Huguenoterie
29 rue de Lorient
24 avenue Henri Fréville
2 E Allée Jacques Frimot
7 bis rue de la Huguenoterie
2 rue de Rohan
Résidence Cap Mail, 5 Mail Frangois Mitterrand
106 A rue Eugene Pottier
12 quai Duguay Trouin
12, quai Duguay Trouin
2 avenue Charles et Raymonde Tillon
5 rue d'orléans
88 rue Saint-Hélier
Immeuble le West Side
Immeuble le West Side
Espace Performance
4, allée Auguste Louis Jobbé Duval
32 rue de Redon
30 quai Duguay Trouin
2 Rue de Rohan
6 rue Raphael Binet
29 rue de Lorient
78 C rue saint-hélier
8 rue du Sapeur Michel Jouan
105 avenue Henri Fréville
39 boulevard de la liberté
13 rue de la Monnaie
29 rue du puits Mauger
30 quai Duguay Trouin
9 place Général Koénig
2 rue jules simon
7 rue des Courtillons
32 rue de Redon
29 rue du Puits Mauger
4 avenue Charles Tillon
19 quai d'llle et Rance

RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
CESSON-SEVIGNE
RENNES
RENNES
FOUGERES
RENNES
PACE
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
BRUZ
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES

0230960687
0299783939
0674314061
0299795233
0604536843
0299841111
0695328792
0299678383
0223451666
0666669605
0299793468
0699327901
0230966740
0299301575
0299301357
0764530575
0299630501
0299790685
0299367171
0972122109
0299781553
0222910760
0299656445
0299301357
0681130928
0646587106
0684327135
0664108981
0299792322
0660276861
0299997637
0223440485
0299853114
0290788346
0299795381
0299793468
0299783939
0299660222
0770296762
0223505543
0299792322
0299779883
0666426594
0299792065
0290013930
0752073549
0961305223
0299797999
0230960086
0756919834
0299678385
0299678383
0652517987
0299783341
0299857378
0223446200
0299796043
0299781078
0627153315
0299675032
0299781467
0257671160
0767774256
0299793468
0749551117
0223446200
0672414337
0299782939
0663026029
0667492938
0299314988
0681838048
0670834062



[ Nom | Pénom | _____________adrese ______| __VIE

GODREUL Morgane
GOLFIER Laury
GONULTAS Omer
GOSSELIN Bénédicte
GOUAISLIN Margot
GOURLAOUEN Carole
GOVEN Titouan
GRANDCOIN Maélle
GRAVIS Marine
GUERIN Sabrina
GUICHOUX Benoit
GUILBAULT Sarah
GUILBERT-OBIJILERE Camille
GUILLEMOT Nolwenn
GUILLEMOT-RENAUD Maiwenn
GUILLOTEL-PACHEU Virginie
GUILLOTIN Benoit
HADEN Héloise
HARDY-LOISEL Angélina
HELIN Vincent
HELLIO Antoine
HERVE Adeline
HERVE Lucas
HIROUX Adrien
HOUVET Laure
HUBERT-LE MINTIER Emilie
HUCHET Marc-olivier
JACQUEMOUD Elise
JAFFRENNOU Marion
JEANMOUGIN Felix
JOLLY Anais
JONNET Bénédicte
JOUNIAUX Mélanie
JULIEN Valérie
KERMEUR Yohann
KERNEIS Mathilde
KIBGE Aurélie
KNOSP Julie
LADROIT Xavier
LAISNE Louise
LAMOUR Aurélie
LAPORTE Clémence
LAROUR Charlotte
LAUDIC-BARON Héléne
LAUNAY Pierre-yves
LAURENT Aurélie
LAVIGNE Loic
LAVILLE COLLOMB Flora
LE BIHAN Katell
LE BOURDAIS Arnaud
LE BOURVA Manon
LE CORRE Aurélie
LE DILY Valentin
LE FRIEC Margaux
LE GALL Julien
LE GOC Vincent
LE GUEN Katell
LE GUEN Mathilde
LE ROUGE DE GUERDAVID Alix
LE STANG Elodie
LECOCQ Laetitia
LEFEVRE Maéva
LEMASSON DE NERCY Paméla
LEROI Ludivine
LESAGE Lucie
LEVILLAIN Marie-Laure
L'HIRONDEL Cécile
LUCAS Marine
LUET Laura
LUSTEAU Marie-bénédicte
MALLET Catherine
MARAL Sophie
MARCHIX Lucie

23 avenue Aristide Briand
Immeuble le West Side
37 boulevard Magenta
4 quai de Richemont
32 rue de Redon
37 boulevard Magenta
30 quai Duguay Trouin
1 rue de la Motte Picquet
8 rue du Sapeur Michel Jouan
12 Quai Duguay Trouin
4 avenue Charles Tillon
31 rue Maréchal Joffre
25 bis Boulevard de la Liberté
4, rue Jean Jaures
4 rue Jean Jaures
17 square Vercingétorix
1 Place Honoré Commeurec
103 A avenue Henri Fréville
2 rue pierre-Joseph Colin
106 A rue Eugéne Pottier
8 rue du papier timbré
57 quai de la Prévalaye
3 rue Saint-Sauveur
3 E rue de Paris Immeuble Atalis 2
2 rue du Capitaine Maignan
4, rue le Bastard
13 rue de la Monnaie
4 rue Le Bastard
29 rue de Lorient Immeuble "Le Papyrus"
3 rue Louis Braille
2 rue de la Paillette
6 cours Raphaél Binet
Immeuble Antipolis 2 A
3 place du Général Giraud
40 boulevard de la Tour d'Auvergne
4 avenue Charles Tillon
126 Rue de Lorient
32 rue de Redon
1 place Honoré Commeurec
8 Place du Colombier
107 Avenue Henri Fréville
2 Brue de la Huguenoterie
2, rue Victor Hugo
36, rue Nationale
24 bis rue Maréchal Joffre
4 boulevard Saint Conwoion
23 avenue Aristide Briand
11 quai chateaubriand
3 place du Général Giraud
37 boulevard Magenta
88 rue Saint-Hélier
74 F rue de Paris
25 bis boulevard de la Liberté
5 allée Ermengarde d'Anjou
40-42 rue Saint Louis
22 quai Duguay Trouin
8 rue du Sapeur Michel Jouan
23 rue de la Monnaie
3 avenue Germaine Tillion
2 avenue Charles Tillon

13 rue de Chatillon Centre d'affaires Gare Sud

Immeuble Le Lobby
40 Boulevard de la Tour d'Auvergne
31 rue du Maréchal Joffre
4 rue Le Bastard
4 boulevard Saint Conwoion
8 rue du Sapeur Michel Jouan
29 rue du Puits Mauger
106 boulevard Georges Clémenceau
22 rue du Maréchal Joffre
9 place du Général Koenig
12 quai Duguay Trouin
29 boulevard Magenta

RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
CESSON-SEVIGNE
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
FOUGERES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
ST JACQUES-DE
RENNES
RENNES
CESSON-SEVIGNE
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES

0299367171
0299678383
0646720798
0981054239
0299857373
0221760222
0223446200
0682966030
0662633352
0299783939
0299593249
0661049405
0223457004
0299792281
0299792281
0299793885
0299659612
0631197702
0299783131
0290013930
0290782509
0299845654
0299537148
0299838311
0664476495
0223250220
0299793468
0223250220
0638221422
0699741745
0986358730
0299781078
0299790685
0223404615
0299547965
0223462232
0223251436
0299857373
0299659613
0299301575
0299674000
0299660222
0299322274
0299942593
0299231411
0299678888
0299367169
0299315121
0299657613
0669925143
0299679785
0642007326
0772339817
0223484600
0631322290
0290788346
0299781467
0299781553
0635959560
0230960695
0299530404
0299231166
0258583748
0299522292
0223250220
0684037372
0299795233
0223483188
0299858204
0230966423
0299010582
0221760220
0223052557



[ Nom | Pénom | _adrese | _VIE

MARIAU Mélissa 2 rue de Rohan RENNES 0767136568
MARTIGNY Héloise 6 cours Raphaél Binet RENNES 0299781078
MARTIN Sandrine 18, rue Maréchal Joffre RENNES 0299797949
MARTIN-MAHIEU Isabelle 12 Quai Duguay Trouin RENNES 0299796884
MARY Dimitra 31 rue Maréchal Joffre RENNES 0223508485
MAURICE Manon 15 rue du Puits Mauger RENNES 0626180640
MAYZAUD VISSEAUX Benjamin 1 Place Honoré Commeurec RENNES 0299659612
MAZOUIN Cécilia 4 allée Auguste Louis Jobbé Duval RENNES 0695199281
MAZROUI Youssef 11 ter Rue Surcouf RENNES 0672978478
MEHATS Charlotte 23 avenue Aristide Briand RENNES 0299367171
MLEKUZ Marie 107 Avenue Henri Fréville RENNES 0299674000
MOKRANI Anna 4 avenue Charles et Raymonde Tillon RENNES 0299593249
MONTEAU Laurianne Centre D'affaires Oberthur RENNES 0660636914
MORAUD Constance 12-14 Rue Claude Bernard RENNES 0299311056
MORIN Chloé 9 rue de la Monnaie RENNES 0299795233
MORIN-BONNIN Stéphanie La Monniais - 50 rue de Bray CESSON-SEVIGNE 0290785243
MOSIMANN Franziska 20 rue d'Isly Centre d'Affaires RENNES 0299679406
MOULIN Samuel 4 rue Jean Jaures RENNES 0662073162
NGUYEN Audrey 17 place de la République VITRE 0299750025
NOEL Tangi 6, rue Edith Cavell RENNES 0661937906
NORMAND Thibault 22 quai Duguay Trouin RENNES 0290788346
NORMANT Aude 32 rue de Redon RENNES 0299587373
ONGIS Morgane 8 rue du papier timbré RENNES 0290782509
ORESVE Marine Immeuble le West Side RENNES 0299678383
OUAIRY JALLAIS Marceline 2 E allée Jacques Frimot RENNES 0299792322
PAILLE-NICOLAS Amélie 1 place Maréchal Juin RENNES 0614273265
PAULET-PRIGENT Marie-aude 9 place du Général Koenig RENNES 0299659574
PELOIL Marie-Pierre 2 Rue de Rohan RENNES 0682673550
PELOIS Sylvie 6 rue Jean Guéhénno RENNES 0223200244
PELTIER Stéphanie 8 rue du Sapeur Michel Jouan RENNES 0299651202
PENEAU-MELLET Gaélle 11 ter rue Surcouf RENNES 0972452486
PERENNOU Thomas 78 rue Saint Hélier RENNES 0223052557
PHILIPONET Julie 2, rue Pierre-Joseph Colin RENNES 0299783131
PICART Emilie 1 Place Honoré Commeurec RENNES 0743103385
PION Hugo 3 quai Lamennais RENNES 0299785280
PIRIOU-FORGEOUX Dominique 7 rue Jean Macé RENNES 0981113510
PLANCON Katell 126 rue de Lorient RENNES 0223251435
POIRIER Brice 17 place de I'Eglise MAEN ROCH 0299187140
PRAUD Elodie 2 rue de Rohan RENNES 0299518225
PRIMA-DUGAST Armelle 25 Bis boulevard de la Liberté RENNES 0230960922
PRUNAULT Laurence 12 quai Duguay Trouin RENNES 0299302023
QUESNEL Anne-marie Les Trigones ZAC Atalante Champeaux RENNES 0299792322
RANCHERE Frangois 2 avenue Charles Tillon RENNES 0299858184
RICHARD Mathieu 16 mail Anne Catherine RENNES 0223056430
RIDARD-DESGUES Lison 32 rue de Redon RENNES 0299857373
RODIUS Pierre 2, rue Jules Simon RENNES 0616180519
RUGRAFF Chloé 1 place du Maréchal Juin RENNES 0744742232
SAADAOUI Amina 49 avenue Aristide Briand RENNES 0663841037
SAUTEJEAU DENIS Véronique 1 place Maréchal Juin RENNES 0256017536
SEMANA Yaelle 31 rue du Maréchal Joffre RENNES 0223508485
SEMINO Enzo 8 rue du Bourg Nouveau RENNES 0299788800
SERRAND Thomas 12 quai Duguay Trouin RENNES 0299638933
SEVESTRE Bruno 57 quai de La Prévalaye RENNES 0299845654
SIMON Anne-cécile 15 rue du Puits Mauger RENNES 0299792035
SIMON Romain 20 rue Jules Valles RENNES 0299658735
SIZARET Virginie 2, avenue Charles Tillon RENNES 0223461945
STREHAIANO Claire 23 rue de la Monnaie RENNES 0299781553
SUDRON Camille 17 quai Lamartine RENNES 0299263183
TARDY-JOUBERT Inés 2 rue Martenot RENNES 0299630501
TESSIER Mathilde 3 rue Saint-Sauveur RENNES 0299537148
THEBAULT Iréne 10 place du Maréchal Juin RENNES 0230969123
THERSIQUEL Alice 16 mail Anne Catherine RENNES 0299781078
TOURNY Océane 8 rue Sapeur Michel Jouan RENNES 0637961563
TREMOUREUX Anne 12 quai Duguay Trouin RENNES 0299783939
TUAL Hugo 6 Cours Raphaél Binet RENNES 0299678886
VERDAN Caroline 5 quai de la Prévalaye RENNES 0223479358
WITTRANT Marion 29 rue du Puits Mauger RENNES 0299314988

YGER Marjolaine 74 F rue de Paris RENNES 0659403722



